2019 RATE SHEET

AMERICAN PLAN PACKAGE

INCLUDES: Cabin, All Meals, Daily Cabin Service, Boat/ Motor and Gas.

3 Days fishing 4 nights	2 per boat	\$875.00
	3 per boat	\$800.00
4 Days fishing 5 nights	2 per boat	\$1105.00
	3 per boat	\$995.00
5 Days fishing 6 nights	2 per boat	\$1330.00
	3 per boat	\$1195.00
6 Days fishing 7 nights	2 per boat	\$1550.00
	3 per boat	\$1415.00

MODIFIED AMERICAN PLAN PACKAGE

By the week INCLUDES: Cabin, Evening Meals, Boat/ Motor and Gas.

Cabins

2 people,	1 boat and motor	
	per person, per week	\$1340.00
3 people,	1 boat and motor	
	per person, per week	\$1160.00

HOUSEKEEPING PLAN PACKAGE

By the week INCLUDES: Cabin. Boat/Motor and Gas.

Cabins

2 people,	1 boat and motor	
	per person, per week	\$1140.00
3 people,	1 boat and motor	
	per person, per week	\$805.00
4 people,	2 boats and motors	
	per person, per week	\$925.00
5 people,	2 boats and motors	
	per person, per week	\$795.00
6 people,	2 boats and motors	
	per person, per week	\$715.00
6 people,	3 boats and motors	
	per person, per week	\$875.00

All prices are on per person rates

Plus Ontario Sales Taxes



CABINS

Pine Beach Lodge hosts 14 cabins that are fully modernized and sleep anywhere from 2 to 12 occupants. Our cozy cottages offer single beds with bedding provided, bathrooms with shower, basin and flush toilets. The kitchen area is equipped with dishes, cookware, refrigerator, stove, coffee pot and microwave.

GUEST SERVICES

All guests are provided with fish cleaning, wrapping and freezing at no cost to you! You are also entitled to FREE ice and laundry facilities.

Fresh complimentary coffee is served at anytime in the lodge.

Bait and gas are available for purchase.

LICENSING

PINE BEACH LODGE DOES NOT SELL FISHING LICENSES

Purchase online: www.ontario.ca/outdoorscard

By phone: 1-800-387-7011

Or from a gas station after crossing the Canadian border. A valid fishing license is required for any angler 18 years of age or older.

A license includes 2 parts:

- 1. Outdoors card
- 2. Fishing License tag
 - Conservation Fishing License tag (reduced catch limits)
 - Sport Fishing License tag (normal catch limits)

RESERVATIONS: Call or Write.

Winter

Rick & Allie Fuerst: 13231 20th Street North,

Stillwater, Minnesota 55082

Summer

(Box 9) Eagle River, Ontario, Canada POVISO

Phone: 807-227-5574

Website: www.pinebeachlodge.com **E-mail:** rick@pinebeachlodge.com

allie@pinebeachlodge.com

Printed in the USA

2019 Rates

American Plan Per Person, Per Day	\$175.00
Housekeeping Rates	
• Cabins (2 People, Per Week)	\$1005.00
-Each additional person per week (up to 6) -Deluxe Cabin	\$118.00 \$275.00
Occasional Evening Meals	\$28.00
(Children under 12) 1/2 price on above rates	
Dog Charge per week	\$85.00
 Daily Rate for 17' Lund Boats (with 40 H.P. Yamaha Motors), Per Day 	\$135.00
 Private Boat Dockage – Daily Rate 	\$28.00
Boat Launching	\$30.00
 Mixed Gas and Minnows are Available at Camp 	
ALL RATES SUBJECT TO ONTARIO SALES TAX • ALL RATES QUOTED IN U.S. FUNDS	
NAMERESERVATION REQUEST	
STREETSTATESTATESTP	
TELEPHONE (area code)	
ARRIVAL DATE DEPARTURE DATE	
PLEASE CHECK ONE:	
☐ American Plan ☐ Housekeeping Cabin	
Number in Party (Please indicate Men, Couple or Children)	
Number of Boats Needed: 17'	
Deposit is Required To Hold All Reservations: \$100 per person	
Amount of Deposit Enclosed \$	

DEPOSITS REFUNDED ONLY ON 90 DAY NOTICE OF CANCELLATIONS